Valsgyfjord skytterlag

Feltkarusell Valsoyfjord 14.4.2012

Grovfelt

. Navn

Kurt Otnes
Age Haugen
Hanne Waag

Alf Strand

Ingar Waag
Even Langli
Emil Buvarp
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9. Bjgrn Heggset

10. Ulf Hendseth
11. Jon Nordwvik

12. Trond Gullik Mikkelsen

13. Arnfinn Berdal
14. Lars Indreiten
15. Jarle Foss

16. Bernt Ole Moen

17. Ola Nordvik

Grovfelt

Pl. Navn

1. Tore Mogset

Leon - Resultatprogram

30-skudd kl. 2-5, V55

Arnt Erik Otnes

Skytterla
Valsgyfjord

Valsgyfjord
Surnadal
Valsgyfjord
@vre Surnadal
Surnadal
Rindal

@vre Surnadal
Surnadal
Valsgyfjord
Surnadal
Surnadal
Rindal

Halsa (Nordmgir)
Baeverdalen
@vre Surnadal
Surnadal

30-skudd kl. 1

Skytterla
Rindal

5
V55

6/4
5/2
6/0
6/2
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/5
6/4
6/2
6/1
5/1
6/3
6/4
6/3
2/0
6/1

6/5 6/5 6/4 30/22
6/4 6/3 61 29/12
6/0 6/3 51 29/06
51 5/5 6/5 28/16
42 6/3 6/3 28/15
52 5/13 613 28/15
5/1 52  6/0 28/08
41 6/3  5/2 27113
51 5/3 6/0 2712
40 6/2 6/3 27111
52 5/4 41 26/12
4/1 4/2  6/5 25112
3)2 52 613 24111
3/0 51 4/1 24/09
2/0 5/4 4/0 23111
4/0 5/4 6/3 21/07
0/0 0/0 4/0 16/07

Hold 1 Hold 2Hold 3 Hold 4Hold 5 30-skudd

6/5

6/2

5/0

4/3 61 27111

Kongsberg

Mikroelektronikk AS

Side 1



Valsgyfjord skytterlag

Feltkarusell Valsoyfjord 14.4.2012

Grovfelt 30-skudd kl. 2

Pl. Navn Skytterlag Hold 1 Hold 2Hold 3 Hold 4Hold 5 30-skudd
1. Alf Strand @vre Surnadal 6/3 6/4 42 6/3 613 28/15
2. Ulf Hendseth Valsayfjord 6/2 5/4 4/0 6/2 6/3 2711

Grovfelt 30-skudd kl. 3

Pl. Navn Skytterlag Hold 1 Hold 2Hold 3Hold 4Hold 5 30-skudd
1. Hanne Waag Surnadal 6/0 6/2 6/0 6/3 51 29/06
2. Emil Buvarp @vre Surnadal 6/5 6/2 4/1 6/3 5/2 27113
3. Jon Nordvik Surnadal 6/1 6/4 5/2 514 41 26/12
4. Trond Gullik Mikkelsen Surnadal 5/1 6/3 4/1 4/2 6/5 25/12
5. Bernt Ole Moen @vre Surnadal 2/0 4/0 4/0 5/4 6/3 21/07
6. Ola Nordvik Surnadal 6/1 6/6 0/0 0/0 4/0 16/07

Grovfelt 30-skudd kl. 4

Pl. Navn Skytterlag Hold 1 Hold 2 Hold 3 Hold 4Hold 5 30-skudd
1. Arnt Erik Otnes Valsgyfjord 6/2 6/3 51 5/5 6/5 28/16
2. Ingar Waag Surnadal 6/3 6/4 52 53 6/3 28/15
3. Arnfinn Berdal Rindal 6/3 411 3/2 52 6/3 24/11

Grovfelt 30-skudd kl. 5

Pl. Navn Skytterlag Hold 1 Hold 2 Hold 3Hold 4Hold 5 30-skudd
1. Kurt Otnes Valsgyfjord 6/4 6/4 6/5 6/5 6/4 30/22

Kongsberg

Mikroelektronikk AS

Leon - Resultatprogram Side 2



Valsgyfjord skytterlag

Feltkarusell Valsoyfjord 14.4.2012

Grovfelt

Z

avn

Age Haugen
Even Langli
Bjarn Heggset
Lars Indreiten
Jarle Foss
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Grovfelt

av
Nils Halse

=

~ R
r4

Grovfelt

Pl
1.

Z

avn
Kjell Otnes
2. Lars OlavMoen

30-skudd kl. V55

Skytterlag Hold 1Hold 2 Hold 3Hold 4Hold 5
Valsgyfjord 5/2 6/2 6/4 6/3 6/1
Rindal 6/3 6/2 5/1 5/2 6/0
Surnadal 6/4 5/4 51 513 6/0
Halsa (Nordmgr) 6/4 6/3 3/0 5/1 41
Baeverdalen 6/3 6/4 2/0 5/4 4/0

30-skudd kl. AG3

Skytterlag Hold 1Hold 2 Hold 3Hold 4Hold 5
Halsa (Nordmar) 6/3 5/2 3/0 3/0 3/1

30-skudd kl. JEG

Skytterlag Hold 1 Hold 2 Hold 3Hold 4Hold 5
Valsgyfjord 3/2 5/0 5/2 6/2 5/3
Valsgyfjord 0/0 0/0 1/0 5/0 31

Kongsberg

Mikroelektronikk AS

Leon - Resultatprogram

30-skudd
29/12
28/08
2712
24/09
23111

30-skudd
20/06

30-skudd
24/09
09/01

Side 3



Valsgyfjord skytterlag

Feltkarusell Valsoyfjord 14.4.2012

Finfelt 30-skudd kl. J

Pl. Navn Skytterlag

1. Ola M. Strand @vre Surnadal 6/6
2. Kjell Runar Otnes Surnadal 6/6
3. Eirik Mogset Rindal 6/5

Finfelt 30-skudd kl. ER

6/5

5/2
5/0

6/4

6/6
6/4

6/6
6/3
6/2

6/5
6/5
6/2

PlL. Navn Skytterlag Hold 1 Hold 2 Hold 3 Hold 4Hold 5
1. Sigbjgrn Hausberg Surnadal 6/6 6/4 6/4 6/3 5/3
2. Ingrid Megard Halsa (Nordmgr) 5/4 4/0 6/0 31 4/0

Finfelt 30-skudd kl. R

Leon - Resultatprogram

Pl. Navn Skytterlag Hold 1Hold 2 Hold 3 Hold 4Hold 5
1. John Nordvik Surnadal 6/2 6/3 6/2 6/4 41
2. Ivar Waag Surnadal 6/1 4/1 6/2 6/3 5/1
3. Mikael Holten Surnadal 6/0 52 6/0 5/5 4/0
4. Vegard Megard Halsa (Nordmer) 6/2 4/0 41 6/2 3N
5. Tor Fredrik Mikkelsen Surnadal 6/5 511 51 3/0 3/0
6. Lars Magnus Saether Valsgyfjord 2/0 51 51 41 51
7. Torgeir Mikkelsen Surnadal 6/1 210 2/0 1/0 1/0

30/26
29/22
29/13

30-skudd
29/20
22/05

30-skudd
28/12
27/08
26/07
23/06
22/07
21/04
12/01

Side 1



Valsgyfjord skytterlag

Feltkarusell Valsoyfjord 14.4.2012

Finfelt 30-skudd kl. V65

PlL. Navn Skytterlag Hold 1 Hold 2 Hold 3 Hold 4Hold 5 30-skudd
1. Steinar Lgseth Rindal 6/4 6/6 6/5 6/5 6/2 30/22
2. Kiristtian Henden Surnadal 6/3 6/5 6/5 6/4 6/2 30/19
3. Birger Indreiten Halsa (Nordmgr) 4/4 6/6 52 6/2 6/3 27117
4. Leif Fugelsay @vre Surnadal 4/2 6/2 5/4 6/2 6/3 27113
5. Jon Isvik Surnadal 6/2 51 41 5/3 6/4 26/11
6. Kjell Stenbro Rindal 6/3 52 6/4 50 41 26/10

Finfelt 30-skudd kl. V73

Pl. Navn Skytterlag Hold 1 Hold 2 Hold 3 Hold 4Hold 5
1. Anders Indreiten Halsa (Nordmgr) 6/5 6/4 6/4 6/3 6/3
2. Helge Baevre Baewerdalen 6/5 6/3 6/3 6/4 6/3

Leon - Resultatprogram

Kongsberg

Mikroelektronikk AS

30-skudd
30/19
30/18

Side 2



